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r s/ %/ S/S§/85/5)¢/5/S/S/5/x/5/5§/5/5/F/F/5/5 /5
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Ll P s/ §/5/5/5/5/5/5/8/8/5/8/5/5/5/5/5/5/s/5/5
Bike# | Class |Last First Race Pts | s </ &/ S/S)S5)S5)/ L) S/E/E/G) I/ S)/S)F)E/S/S/S)S)E
1 151 65 |[Int Sligar Scott 550 517 35134351351 0 0 |34 ]|35(35]135]135([34]66|35(35]34|33(|20 0 0 0
2 1 58 |Mas [Clemson Eric 516 516 35134 (35135134 (34135]35( 0 0134135701 35]31|34] 0 0 0 0 0
3 45 45 [Nov |Tallman Matt 580 495 3513531132133 (3313313528129 ]132(33]|64]28 (3333|3320 0 0 0
4 34 58 |[Int Gooselaw Eric 553 495 3513235134 13028133 0 (34134132 (33|60]33(33|133[|34( 0 0 0 0
5 55 52 [Exp |Brockmann Keith 541 490 35133 (3413512732134 ]135(26]| 0 |33 (33|]66]|25(27133]133| 0 0 0 0
6 38 58 [Exp [Itamura Matt 514 486 35134 (321311283034 0 ([3031]34(34]168]30(29134] 0 0 0 0 0
7 701 38 |[Int Kibbe James 559 484 35132 (3213412525132 ]|35(25]|128]133 (3364313033320 0 0 0
8 886 58 |[Int Criswell Bruce 515 482 0 |33]134 (351353434 0 |35(35|134| 0 [68|35]34(34]|135] 0 0 0 0
9 73 45 |Int Van Duinwyk James 534 481 35134 (321331323231 135(31128]32(32]64]28(3025] 0 0 0 0 0
10 805 38 |Nov [Cranfill Bryan 556 479 35134 (2712712928133 13532133133 (3364252513231 0 0 0 0
11 512 30 |Nov [Adams Matt 542 465 35131 (3013012525130 ]35(29130]33 (316228 (27]|31]30( 0 0 0 0
12 5 58 |Exp |Cumbo Chris 513 463 35130291 2812525132 0 (28132133 (33662525133 |34| 0 0 0 0
13 196 52 |Int Kadlec Donnie 444 444 0 |32131132]132(32134] 0 (32]32] 0 016628 (3032|310 0 0 0
14 68 52 |Int Rice Chris 433 433 35131 (28128127261 32]135( 0 013232164 ( 0 0133|300 0 0 0
15 311 30 (Int West Ryan 426 426 0 125(32132] 0 01331350 013413366133 ]133(35]135] 0 0 0 0
16 704 45 |Int Brower Jeff 415 415 0 0133134 0 0 0 0 3513535135170 (35]135]33([35] 0 0 0 0
17 44 45 |Int Smith Dustin 382 382 35132(31131] 0 01331350 0 131]30[60] 0O 0132320 0 0 0
18 150 45 |Int Dodge Jr. Bryan 377 377 351 0 [ 2912512526 O 01271271331 0 (62(25(29]34] 0 0 0 0 0
19 198 38 [Nov [Lerma Jr Steve 361 361 351321251291 0 0 0 0 |31]3031] 0 ]62(28]125] 0 (33] 0 0 0 0
20 128 45 |Int Young Rich 335 335 0 130[3031] 0 0130] 0 [33]|31] 0 (34|54 0 0129|330 0 0 0
21 250 45 |Nov [McKinley Dan 334 334 351321261251 0 0131] 0 0 0 131]29(62] 0 0131320 0 0 0
22 78 65 [nov [Douglas Jeremy 328 328 351 0 |33(33[{ 0] 0] 03500 ]32]31]62|01(f 0132|350 01(fO0¢(O0
23 514 52 |Nov [Barba Cecil 316 316 35131 (30130] 0 01311350 0 131]31[62] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 716 52 |Int Angel Scott 315 315 0 |35]135135]135[35135] 0 (35]135] 0 0 0 0 0 0135] 0 0 0 0
25 15 38 |Nov [Wolf Travis 313 313 35135(30125] 0 013213529131 ]132(29] O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 710 52 |Nov [Bocchetti Jeffrey 307 307 0 129(33128] 0 0134135 0 0 0132 0 (26273231 0 0 0 0
27 42 58 |Mas [Lombardo John 305 305 351 0 [34]134] 0 0134] 0 0 0 013468 (33]|33] 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 3 65 |[Int Dodge Sr. Bryan 296 296 351 0 [ 3313313030 035343432 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 100 52 |Nov [Hurtado Rich 282 282 351 0 (311313130 O 0 132]31(32] 0 0 0 0129 0 0 0 0 0
30 37 65 |Nov |Franke Reid 276 276 0 013213031 132]32| 01]31]30( 0 0 0129129 0O 0 0 0 0 0
31 48 38 |Nov [Hartwick Scott 275 275 35131251251 0 01311350 0 01320 0 0131|300 0 0 0
32 68 52 |Mas [Love Charlie 274 274 0134 0 0 0 0 135] 035134 0 (34]68] 0 0 0134] 0 0 0 0
33 206 52 [Nov |Eley Mike 263 263 0134/ 0 0130]29(35135] 0 01330 0 0 0134|1330 0 0 0
34 32 52 |Nov [Kinslow Kimberly 260 260 0 0129127 (28128]132| 0131127 0 0 013028 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 551 65 |Nov |Holland Patty 250 250 013031313131 0 01321330 0 0 0 0 0131] 0 0 0 0
36 721 38 |[Int Kiick Barrett 237 237 351 0 0 0 0 0 2513525125132 (30] O 0 0130 0 0 0 0 0
37 207 45 |Int Lusa Steve 235 235 0 0 0 0 0 0132135 0 0 134]31[68] 0 013510 0 0 0 0
38 52 52 |Exp |Maciel Mike 213 213 0 0313225128330 0 0 0 0 0131330 0 0 0 0 0
39 368 52 [Nov [Pass Michael 204 204 351 0 [ 2812912727 O 013028 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 129 30 (Int Bricker Adam 204 204 35134351341 0 0 0 0 0 01330 0 0 01330 0 0 0 0
41 74 58 [Exp [|White George 202 202 351 0 [32] 0 0 0134135 0 0133] 0 0 0 01330 0 0 0 0
42 310 38 [Mas [Jones Nathan 171 171 351 0 0 0 0 0134] 0 0 0 0 0168] 0 0134 0 0 0 0 0




0

0

0

0

34

33

25

31

34 | 32

25

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

62

64

0

0

33 | 60

0

0

32

33

0

32

0

33

31

25

25 | 32

32 | 32

31

0

0

0

31

0

0

0
34 | 34

0
26 | 26

0

31

0

0

0
35

35

35

33

30 [ 35
0

32 | 35

30

30 | 30
0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

33

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

31

35

32 | 33

34 | 30

34 | 34

28

0

26 | 28

35

34 | 34

30 | 30

0

0
0

32 [ 28] 28

30

0

0

0

0

25

35
0

35
0
35

35
0

35

35

35

0

0

0

0

35
35
35

161
158

136

134

133

129

128

122

121

120

105
102

101

100
98

96
92
89
89
86
83
75

70
70
68

67

65

64
64
64
63

62
60
60
50
50
50
50
35
35

35
35

Race Pts

Total
161
158

136

134

133

129

128

122
121

120

105
102

101

100
98

96
92

89
89
86
83
75

70
70
68

67

65

64
64
64
63

62

60
60
50
50
50
50
35

35

35

35

First
Carl

Colleen

Jeff

Tim

Steve
Dave
Ron

Kevin

Kevin

Corby
Steve

Dakota
Mikel

Garry
Carl

Gator

Jake

Lauren

Moises
Marc

Edward
Jason
Mark

George
Ernie
Philip

Roy

David

Jerrell
Kirk

Del

Frank
Jeff

Brian

Geno

Shon

Edward

Patrick
Kon

Lanny
Alan
Jon

Last

Powell

Finnerty
Sebern

Gruter

Mizrahi
Riley

Thackrah
Bailey

Ridgman

Reutgen
Piattoni

Garner

Cimmino
Conner

Gazafy
Sims

Peterson

Volentir

Armendariz
Condon

Spafford

Janavicius

Davenport
Andrews
Kopasz
Cruz

Krull

Ryan

Raye

Muraoka
Tooman
Derby
Orth

Shannon
Prida

Hepler

Hession
Aiple
Baur

George
Hill

Class
65 |Int

45 (Beg
45 (Exp
45 |Nov

65 |[Int

52 [Exp
58 [Nov

45 |Int

65 |[Int

58 |Int

58 [Exp
30 [Mas
45 [Exp
65 |Exp

65 |[Int

30 [Nov
38 [Beg

30 |Int

30 |[Int

58 |Int

65 |Exp

45 |Int

58 [Exp

58 |Int

65 |[Int

65 |Int

58 |Nov

58 |Int

30 |nov
65 |Nov
58 [(Nov
65 |Nov
52 |Beg

45 |Int

45 |Exp

45 |Int

58 |Int

30 |Nov
52 |Exp
52 |Mas
52 |Exp

45 (Exp |Agnew

Bike#
259
35

776
143
573

127
232
53

169
513
262
261
71

36

176
210
27

611
202

529
441

117
101
29

314
950

502
638

562
831
700
30

511
93

328
328

171
212

51

80

188
719

43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84
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31

31
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25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Race Pts

Total
35

35

34
34
33
32
32
31

31

30
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

First

Adrian

Cory

Kevin

Arek

Dane

Dani

Bruce
Mike

Country
Casey

Brandon
Barry
Jerry

Adam

Taylor
Jacob

Nathan
Ray

Aaron

Phillip

Joey

Stephanie
Jason

Merrell
John
Peter
Mike
Tyler

Brian

John

Thomas
Jeff

Rich

Jacque
Steven
John

Jeffry

Shawn
Troy

Ronny
Dustin

Last

Ciomo
Clark

Barda
Kruk

Dysthe

George

Ashmore
Chavez

Von Schneidau |Robert

Hamer

Cromer
Berg

Berg

Smith

Clarke

Douglas

Gillespie
Adame

Moston
Lock

Evans

Rollins

Hammin

Pratt

Mayforth
Miller

Bates

Cardilino
Ribble

Hembre
Byrnes

McDaniels
Perry
Diaz

Pennington
Chamberlin
Seeger

Macias

Pulliam

Class
58 [Exp
52 |Nov
52 |Mas
52 |Mas
30 [Exp

30 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

52 (Beg

30 |[Int

30 |Int

52 |Int
58 |Nov

45 |Int

30 (Beg |Tooman

30 |[Int

45 |Int

30 |Nov
30 |Nov
65 |Nov
45 (Beg

30 |Beg |Adams

38 |Nov
58 [Exp
52 |Nov
58 [Nov
30 [Exp
30 (Nov

52 |Exp |Allman
52 |Int

38 |Int

38 [Exp

38 |Int

52 |Beg
38 [(Nov
30 (Beg
52 [Exp
45 |Mas
58 [Exp
52 [(Nov
30 [Mas

Bike#
82

214
852
790
321

162
111
975
50
39

510
193
191
133

126
515
909
47

521
211

46

222
812
223

404
96

142
740
57

809

102
146
518
333
348
417
33

158
63

888
817

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126




Total
Race Pts

0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

First
Mike
Shy
Joe

John
Jesse

Robert

Christopher |0

Charles
Nick
Rick
Rick

Vance
Mark
Vito

Zack

Kyle

Steve

Andrew
Chad

Tom

Jason
Kyle

Todd

Bradley
Robert
Caleb

Michael
Doug

Chris

Mike

Richard
Jordan
Brian

Jerred
Don

Shaun

Matt
Nick

Sean

Mitch

Migue
Jason

Last

Giem

Moshe
Nell

Murray
Horne
Brown

Rising

Farrell
Neys

Johnson
Bride

Freeman
Nolen

Miller

Rasmussen
Morin

Bennett
Ernsdorf
Sagar

Ball

Gravitt

Herrock
Kuhry
Rice
Villa

Goff

Micklos
Moye

Burroughs
Shannon
Fricke

Meiner

Condon

Nichols
Stern

Jackson
Alden

Anderson
Bauman

Class
52 |Mas

58 |Int

38 |Int

52 |Int
52 [Int
30 (Beg
30 (Beg
52 |Int
30 |Mas
52 |Int
58 |Mas
38 [Exp
58 |Mas

38 [Exp |Tarantino
30 |Exp |Wiley

38 |Mas

58 [Nov

38 |Int

38 |Int

58 [Nov
38 [Beg

30 |Int

45 |Mas

30 |Int

52 |Exp

38 |Int

58 |Nov

45 |Int

30 |Mas

45 |Int

38 [Exp |Albach

38 |Mas

45 |Int

30 |Nov
65 [Nov
52 |Int
52 [Nov

30 |Int

52 (Int
65 |Nov
45 |Nov
38 [Beg

Bike#

1

185
217

47

818
535
216
769
492
222

105
550
343

582
313
831
64

731
200
756

133
989

144
69

133
695

121
75

174
366
65

195
93

77

977
750
555
926

116
60

214
85

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168




Total
Race Pts

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0

First

Derek
Mark

Bryan

Michael
Tylor

Mark

Mark

Kevin

Chris

Jeremiah

Levi

Jason

Robert
Cass

John

Jason
John
Jeff

John

Moray

Steven
Brad
Tyler

Sammy
Clyde

Dylan

David

Mike

Jamison

Steven

Roger

Graham
Evie

Kevin

Wesley
Bert

Douglas

Last

Brandt

Clemens
Curry
Curry

Fairchild
Hesse

Higham
Hunter

Jancich

Johnson

Kurtovich
Lowther

Marmolejo
Morgan
Ortiz

Perez

Radine

Roehm

Schlicken
Smith

Temple
Toms

Walker

Bennett
Burrus

Carpenter
Carrick

Clabaugh

Cole

Cruickshank

Cunningham

Curtis
Dean

Dunne

Eckhoff

Class
30 |Int

38 [Exp

30 |[Int

30 [Nov
45 |Beg

58 |Int

52 |Int
38 |Mas
30 [Nov

38 |Int

30 (Beg

45 |Int

58 |Nov

58 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

38 |Int

58 |Int

30 |[Int

30 |Nov
30 (Nov
52 |Int
30 |Mas

30 |Exp |Yacovelli
38 [Exp [Adams

30 [Exp
52 |Int

38 |Int

30 [Exp
38 [(Nov
58 |Nov
58 [Nov
30 (Beg
30 [(Exp
58 |Nov

58 |Int

38 [Beg

Bike#
223
41

419
908
303
736
145
90

204
391
661
71

751
255
375

117
629

114
148
915
385

234

117
305

189
319
924
772
907

149
181

104
213
306
577

124
333

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205




